Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Feb 29 23:59:59 MST 2024 for Authority Number 062403

062403

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$0.00
$1.18
$0.00
$0.12
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($0.02)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$0.00
$10.17
$0.00
$0.93
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($0.16)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total $1.28



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Feb 29 23:59:59 MST 2024 for Authority Number 062401

062401

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$373,716.84
$36.35
$0.00
$3.63
$6,700.27
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($5,551.93)
($63.99)
$0.00
($3,564.51)
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$401,338.52
$311.15
$0.00
$28.36
$10,949.31
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($5,856.54)
($63.99)
$0.00
($11,178.08)
$0.00

$0.00

Total $371,276.66



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Feb 29 23:59:59 MST 2024 for Authority Number 062402

062402

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

P O BOX 155

NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total $0.00



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Feb 29 23:59:59 MST 2024 for Authority Number 062404

062404

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$1,973.33
$0.03
$0.00
$0.00
$35.37
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($29.31)
($0.34)
$0.00
($18.82)
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$2,119.17
$0.26
$0.00
$0.02
$57.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($30.90)
($0.34)
$0.00
($59.02)
$0.00
$0.00

Total $1,960.26



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Feb 29 23:59:59 MST 2024 for Authority Number 062405

062405

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$33,087.73
$0.93
$0.00
$0.09
$593.22
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($491.52)
($5.67)
$0.00
($315.59)
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$35,533.27
$7.98
$0.00
$0.72
$969.42
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($518.22)
($5.67)
$0.00
($989.67)
$0.00
$0.00

Total $32,869.19
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