Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Feb 29 23:59:59 MST 2024 for Authority Number 062403

062403 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Tax	\$1.18	\$10.17
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.12	\$0.93
SOT	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$0.02)	(\$0.16)
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$1.28

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Feb 29 23:59:59 MST 2024 for Authority Number 062401

062401 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$373,716.84	\$401,338.52
Delinquent Tax	\$36.35	\$311.15
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$3.63	\$28.36
SOT	\$6,700.27	\$10,949.31
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$5,551.93)	(\$5,856.54)
Abatements	(\$63.99)	(\$63.99)
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
TIF	(\$3,564.51)	(\$11,178.08)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$371,276.66

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Feb 29 23:59:59 MST 2024 for Authority Number 062402

062402 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
SOT	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$0.00

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Feb 29 23:59:59 MST 2024 for Authority Number 062404

062404 NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$1,973.33	\$2,119.17
Delinquent Tax	\$0.03	\$0.26
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.02
SOT	\$35.37	\$57.80
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$29.31)	(\$30.90)
Abatements	(\$0.34)	(\$0.34)
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
TIF	(\$18.82)	(\$59.02)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$1,960.26

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Feb 29 23:59:59 MST 2024 for Authority Number 062405

062405 NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$33,087.73	\$35,533.27
Delinquent Tax	\$0.93	\$7.98
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.09	\$0.72
SOT	\$593.22	\$969.42
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$491.52)	(\$518.22)
Abatements	(\$5.67)	(\$5.67)
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
TIF	(\$315.59)	(\$989.67)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$32,869.19